 cava filter, the OptEase™ provides more options for PE protection
Step 3 Step 4 Step 5 Step 6
Step 6
Advance the retrieval catheter
to collapse the OptEase™ Filter
Easy
snaring
and

Engage the snare over
the filter hook…
Ordering Information
	 6F Cordis 	 Cordis	 Cordis
	 Brite Tip®	 Angiographic  	 Emerald™ 	 Recommended	 Catalogue
	 Sheath 	 Vessel Dilator	 Guidewire	 Venous	 Number
	I ntroducer 	 length 	 length 	 Access
	usable length (cm)	 (cm)	 (cm)	 Sites
	 55	 66	 150*	 Femoral & Jugular 	 466-F210A
	 90	 101	 260**	 Femoral, Jugular	 466-F210B
				    & Antecubital
* catalogue number : 502-521     ** catalogue number : 502-455  Sold separately.
	 6F Cordis	 Cordis
	 Brite Tip®	 Emerald™	R ecommended	 Catalogue
	 Sheath 	 Guidewire 	 Venous	 Number
	I ntroducer 	 length	 Access
	usable length (cm)	 (cm) 	 Sites
	 55	 150*	 Femoral & Jugular 	 466-P306A
	 90	 260**	 Femoral, Jugular	 466-P306B
			   & Antecubital
* catalogue number : 502-521     ** catalogue number : 502-455  (included into the delivery Kit)
	 10F, 80 cm length	 Cordis OptEase™ Retrieval Catheter with radiopaque tip*	 466-C210F
	 260 cm length	 Cordis J-tip Emerald™ 0.35” (0.89 mm) guidewire	 502-455
	 Dimension	 Recommended devices for filter retrieval	 Catalogue
	   		  Number
* For use with the “Amplatz Goose Neck® SnareTM (ev3 Inc.). Sold separately.

Engage the snare over
the filter hook…
Ordering Information
	 6F Cordis 	 Cordis	 Cordis
	 Brite Tip®	 Angiographic  	 Emerald™ 	 Recommended	 Catalogue
	 Sheath 	 Vessel Dilator	 Guidewire	 Venous	 Number
	I ntroducer 	 length 	 length 	 Access
	usable length (cm)	 (cm)	 (cm)	 Sites
	 55	 66	 150*	 Femoral & Jugular 	 466-F210A
	 90	 101	 260**	 Femoral, Jugular	 466-F210B
				    & Antecubital
* catalogue number : 502-521     ** catalogue number : 502-455  Sold separately.
	 6F Cordis	 Cordis
	 Brite Tip®	 Emerald™	R ecommended	 Catalogue
	 Sheath 	 Guidewire 	 Venous	 Number
	I ntroducer 	 length	 Access
	usable length (cm)	 (cm) 	 Sites
	 55	 150*	 Femoral & Jugular 	 466-P306A
	 90	 260**	 Femoral, Jugular	 466-P306B
			   & Antecubital
* catalogue number : 502-521     ** catalogue number : 502-455  (included into the delivery Kit)
	 10F, 80 cm length	 Cordis OptEase™ Retrieval Catheter with radiopaque tip*	 466-C210F
	 260 cm length	 Cordis J-tip Emerald™ 0.35” (0.89 mm) guidewire	 502-455
	 Dimension	 Recommended devices for filter retrieval	 Catalogue
	   		  Number
* For use with the “Amplatz Goose Neck® SnareTM (ev3 Inc.). Sold separately.

Engage the snare over
the filter hook…
Ordering Information
	6F Cordis 	Cordis	Cordis
	Brite Tip®	Angiographic  	Emerald™ 	Recommended	Catalogue
	Sheath 	Vessel Dilator	Guidewire	Venous	Number
	Introducer 	length 	length 	Access
	usable length (cm)	(cm)	(cm)	Sites
	55	66	150*	Femoral & Jugular 	466-F210A
	90	101	260**	Femoral, Jugular	466-F210B
				& Antecubital
* catalogue number : 502-521     ** catalogue number : 502-455  Sold separately.
	6F Cordis	Cordis
	Brite Tip®	Emerald™	Recommended	Catalogue
	Sheath 	Guidewire 	Venous	Number
	Introducer 	length	Access
	usable length (cm)	(cm) 	Sites
	55	150*	Femoral & Jugular 	466-P306A
	90	260**	Femoral, Jugular	466-P306B
			& Antecubital
* catalogue number : 502-521     ** catalogue number : 502-455  (included into the delivery Kit)
	10F, 80 cm length	Cordis OptEase™ Retrieval Catheter with radiopaque tip*	466-C210F
	260 cm length	Cordis J-tip Emerald™ 0.35” (0.89 mm) guidewire	502-455
	Dimension	Recommended devices for filter retrieval	Catalogue
	  		Number
* For use with the “Amplatz Goose Neck® SnareTM (ev3 Inc.). Sold separately.

Engage the snare over
the filter hook…
Ordering Information
	 6F Cordis 	 Cordis	 Cordis
	 Brite Tip®	 Angiographic  	 Emerald™ 	 Recommended	 Catalogue
	 Sheath 	 Vessel Dilator	 Guidewire	 Venous	 Number
	I ntroducer 	 length 	 length 	 Access
	usable length (cm)	 (cm)	 (cm)	 Sites
	 55	 66	 150*	 Femoral & Jugular 	 466-F210A
	 90	 101	 260**	 Femoral, Jugular	 466-F210B
				    & Antecubital
* catalogue number : 502-521     ** catalogue number : 502-455  Sold separately.
	 6F Cordis	 Cordis
	 Brite Tip®	 Emerald™	R ecommended	 Catalogue
	 Sheath 	 Guidewire 	 Venous	 Number
	I ntroducer 	 length	 Access
	usable length (cm)	 (cm) 	 Sites
	 55	 150*	 Femoral & Jugular 	 466-P306A
	 90	 260**	 Femoral, Jugular	 466-P306B
			   & Antecubital
* catalogue number : 502-521     ** catalogue number : 502-455  (included into the delivery Kit)
	 10F, 80 cm length	 Cordis OptEase™ Retrieval Catheter with radiopaque tip*	 466-C210F
	 260 cm length	 Cordis J-tip Emerald™ 0.35” (0.89 mm) guidewire	 502-455
	 Dimension	 Recommended devices for filter retrieval	 Catalogue
	   		  Number
* For use with the “Amplatz Goose Neck® SnareTM (ev3 Inc.). Sold separately.